
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, E
CONT E 1173.8 FT, N 239.25 FT, W
239.25 FT TO POB, EX RD R/W & EX

MEYER RYAN/GRIFFITH TIFFANY
293 SE COLEMAN LN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

15-7S-17-09991-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15717.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

11/14/2022 JB 3.25 32,500 0 0 32,500

STANDARD
3

228,770
7,500
32,500

268,770
24,439

244,331
HX HB 50,722

193,609
268,770

0

273,587

1417/2199 8/21/2020 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM L & KAREN A C

RYAN MEYER & TIFFAN

1050/2617 7/01/2005 WD Q I 06 22,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDOLPH J & ELDEANA 

WILLIAM L & KAREN A
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000045233 Mobile Home 08/19/2022

2023HX Base Yr

293 SE COLEMAN LN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,069 113.0000 116.39 240,811 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2020

BAS 2,020 100 2023 2,020 223,353

FOP 140 35 2023 49 5,418

2,160 2,069 228,770

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=90,11] W72 S30 E21 N10 E14 S10 E37 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=39,31] E14 S10 W14 N10 $
.

BAS
2023

72

30

21

10

14

10

37

30

FOP
2023

14

10

14

10

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 42 38 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 32,500


